
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 

55 

51 

1 

20 

21 

12 

2 

92 

46 

8 

3 

68 

96 

14 

58 

66 

36 

17 

19 

89 

79 

54 

24 

9 

25 

69 

88 

4 

44 

37 

5 

Name 

15min-GSR-Telsiu statyba 

Speed Factory Racing 

General Financing - STIHL by Pitlane 

MOJO Lounge 2 Racing  by JR Motorsport 

Mojo Lounge Racing by JR Motorsport 

Inter RAO Lietuva 

BRUM BRUM Vitamins by JR Motorsport 

RIMO 

Cor User Racing 

Liqui Moly Racing Team Lithuania 

"Prie kavos" Racing team 

Daumantu-Hoptrans- Toverasport 

PBS - Artas Racing 

Palanga Visit Apartaments 

Rotoma Racing 

Macrofinance 

Nero Racing 

Siuskpigiau.lt - Zaibelis10 

Viptuning 

Helios Sport-Autodava 

DFDSDHR.COM 

Autoverslas Racing Team 

E100 Go - Pinigine.lt 

Kaukas 

Lesta 

Willenbrock Baltic 

Automanai 

Kauno automobilininku sporto klubas-Blue Sheep 

Skinest Rail - Kaminera 

AG Racing 

Alfa Romeo klubas 

Nat 

LTU 

ESP 

LTU 

NED 

NED 

LTU 

NED 

LTU 

BEL 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

SWE 

LTU 

LAT 

LTU 

GBR 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

Class 

X1 

X1 

GT 

A3000+ 

X1 

GT 

X1 

D 

GT 

A3000+ 

A3000+ 

X1 

GT 

A3000+ 

A3000+ 

GT 

A3000+ 

A3000 

A3000+ 

A3000 

A3000 

A3000+ 

X1 

D 

X1 

D 

A3000 

X1 

GT 

A3000 

A3000 

Make 

Radical SR5 

Radical SR8 

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 

BMW M3 GTR 

BMW M4 Silhouette 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 Silhouette 

BMW 335 

Marcos Mantis cup 

BMW E90 Edva 

BMW E90 M3 

Porsche 968 EBR 

Lexus IS-F 

BMW Bauer Racing M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Honda Integra Type R 

BMW E90 

BMW 325 

Ford Escort  

Audi A4 

Spire GTR 

VW Golf 6 

Lotus replica 

VW Golf 6 

Honda Integra 

Lada 2104 Turbo 

BMW M3 

HONDA Civic Type R 

Alfa Romeo GT 

Overall BestTm 

1:14.463 
1:14.989 
1:16.684 
1:16.815 
1:17.710 
1:17.863 
1:18.705 
1:18.801 
1:18.953 
1:19.354 
1:20.688 
1:21.078 
1:21.317 
1:21.581 
1:21.773 
1:22.299 
1:23.190 
1:23.308 
1:24.097 
1:24.691 
1:25.091 
1:25.825 
1:25.976 
1:26.138 
1:27.288 
1:27.471 
1:27.759 
1:27.778 
1:28.309 
1:28.686 
1:28.838 

Diff 

0.526 

2.221 

2.352 

3.247 

3.400 

4.242 

4.338 

4.490 

4.891 

6.225 

6.615 

6.854 

7.118 

7.310 

7.836 

8.727 

8.845 

9.634 

10.228 

10.628 

11.362 

11.513 

11.675 

12.825 

13.008 

13.296 

13.315 

13.846 

14.223 

14.375 

In Session 

1st Practice 2nd Group 

1st Practice 2nd Group 

1st Practice 1st Group 

1st Practice 1st Group 

1st Practice 1st Group 

1st Practice 1st Group 

1st Practice 1st Group 

1st Practice 2nd Group 

1st Practice 2nd Group 

1st Practice 1st Group 

1st Practice 1st Group 

1st Practice 2nd Group 

1st Practice 2nd Group 

1st Practice 1st Group 

1st Practice 2nd Group 

1st Practice 2nd Group 

1st Practice 2nd Group 

1st Practice 1st Group 

1st Practice 1st Group 

1st Practice 2nd Group 

1st Practice 2nd Group 

1st Practice 2nd Group 

1st Practice 1st Group 

1st Practice 1st Group 

1st Practice 2nd Group 

1st Practice 2nd Group 

1st Practice 2nd Group 

1st Practice 1st Group 

1st Practice 2nd Group 

1st Practice 2nd Group 

1st Practice 1st Group 
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Pos 

32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 

10 

33 

72 

31 

6 

99 

22 

7 

11 

13 

28 

15 

Name 

Techninis Projektas Racing 

BMW Racing.lt 

Autochemija Team 

AEGN engineering-Telsiu Statyba 

WinArt autoservisas 

Sostena Renault GSR -  Sport Team 

222 

Tygelis EVO Performance 

Sparti Reklama Racing Team 

Kas tas Blue Sheep? 

RenkuosiFord.lt 

BarBar'a-Bauer by Algirdai 

Nat 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

Class 

A3000+ 

A3000 

A3000+ 

D 

A3000 

A3000 

A3000 

D 

D 

A3000+ 

A3000 

X1 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 

BMW Compact 

Nissan 350Z 

BMW 120d 

BMW-WinArt 6 

Renault Clio RS Cup 4 

VW New Beetle RSI 

SEAT LEON supercopa by EVOperformance 

BMW 120d 

BMW M3 

Ford Puma Cup 

Aquila CR1 

Overall BestTm 

1:28.875 
1:29.381 
1:29.519 
1:29.547 
1:30.114 
1:30.157 
1:30.780 
1:30.825 
1:31.600 
1:34.641 
1:35.184 
2:35.807 

Diff 

14.412 

14.918 

15.056 

15.084 

15.651 

15.694 

16.317 

16.362 

17.137 

20.178 

20.721 

1:21.344 

In Session 

1st Practice 1st Group 

1st Practice 2nd Group 

1st Practice 2nd Group 

1st Practice 2nd Group 

1st Practice 1st Group 

1st Practice 2nd Group 

1st Practice 1st Group 

1st Practice 1st Group 

1st Practice 1st Group 

1st Practice 1st Group 

1st Practice 2nd Group 

1st Practice 1st Group 
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