





1000km Lenktynes

1000 km Palanga 2,682 km

1st Practice Summary

Pos	No.	Name	Nat	Class	Make	Overall BestTm	Diff	In Session
1	55	15min-GSR-Telsiu statyba	LTU	X1	Radical SR5	1:14.463		1st Practice 2nd Group
2	51	Speed Factory Racing	ESP	X1	Radical SR8	1:14.989	0.526	1st Practice 2nd Group
3	1	General Financing - STIHL by Pitlane	LTU	GT	Porsche 911 GT3 Cup	1:16.684	2.221	1st Practice 1st Group
4	20	MOJO Lounge 2 Racing by JR Motorsport	NED	A3000+	BMW M3 GTR	1:16.815	2.352	1st Practice 1st Group
5	21	Mojo Lounge Racing by JR Motorsport	NED	X1	BMW M4 Silhouette	1:17.710	3.247	1st Practice 1st Group
6	12	Inter RAO Lietuva	LTU	GT	BMW M3	1:17.863	3.400	1st Practice 1st Group
7	2	BRUM BRUM Vitamins by JR Motorsport	NED	X1	BMW M3 Silhouette	1:18.705	4.242	1st Practice 1st Group
8	92	RIMO	LTU	D	BMW 335	1:18.801	4.338	1st Practice 2nd Group
9	46	Cor User Racing	BEL	GT	Marcos Mantis cup	1:18.953	4.490	1st Practice 2nd Group
10	8	Liqui Moly Racing Team Lithuania	LTU	A3000+	BMW E90 Edva	1:19.354	4.891	1st Practice 1st Group
11	3	"Prie kavos" Racing team	LTU	A3000+	BMW E90 M3	1:20.688	6.225	1st Practice 1st Group
12	68	Daumantu-Hoptrans- Toverasport	LTU	X1	Porsche 968 EBR	1:21.078	6.615	1st Practice 2nd Group
13	96	PBS - Artas Racing	LTU	GT	Lexus IS-F	1:21.317	6.854	1st Practice 2nd Group
14	14	Palanga Visit Apartaments	LTU	A3000+	BMW Bauer Racing M3	1:21.581	7.118	1st Practice 1st Group
15	58	Rotoma Racing	LTU	A3000+	BMW M3	1:21.773	7.310	1st Practice 2nd Group
16	66	Macrofinance	LTU	GT	BMW M3	1:22.299	7.836	1st Practice 2nd Group
17	36	Nero Racing	SWE	A3000+	BMW M3	1:23.190	8.727	1st Practice 2nd Group
18	17	Siuskpigiau.lt - Zaibelis10	LTU	A3000	Honda Integra Type R	1:23.308	8.845	1st Practice 1st Group
19	19	Viptuning	LAT	A3000+	BMW E90	1:24.097	9.634	1st Practice 1st Group
20	89	Helios Sport-Autodava	LTU	A3000	BMW 325	1:24.691	10.228	1st Practice 2nd Group
21	79	DFDSDHR.COM	GBR	A3000	Ford Escort	1:25.091	10.628	1st Practice 2nd Group
22	54	Autoverslas Racing Team	LTU	A3000+	Audi A4	1:25.825	11.362	1st Practice 2nd Group
23	24	E100 Go - Pinigine.lt	LTU	X1	Spire GTR	1:25.976	11.513	1st Practice 1st Group
24	9	Kaukas	LTU	D	VW Golf 6	1:26.138	11.675	1st Practice 1st Group
25	25	Lesta	LTU	X1	Lotus replica	1:27.288	12.825	1st Practice 2nd Group
26	69	Willenbrock Baltic	LTU	D	VW Golf 6	1:27.471	13.008	1st Practice 2nd Group
27	88	Automanai	LTU	A3000	Honda Integra	1:27.759	13.296	1st Practice 2nd Group
28	4	Kauno automobilininku sporto klubas-Blue Sheep	LTU	X1	Lada 2104 Turbo	1:27.778	13.315	1st Practice 1st Group
29	44	Skinest Rail - Kaminera	LTU	GT	BMW M3	1:28.309	13.846	1st Practice 2nd Group
30	37	AG Racing	LTU	A3000	HONDA Civic Type R	1:28.686	14.223	1st Practice 2nd Group
31	5	Alfa Romeo klubas	LTU	A3000	Alfa Romeo GT	1:28.838	14.375	1st Practice 1st Group

/Marius MIKUSEVICIUS/ Clerk of the Course:

Timekeeper: /Raivis OGORODOVS/ **Chief Secretary:** /Rasa JAKIENE/

Publ.Time: _

Printed: 2014.07.17. 19:05:10

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: MOTORPARKS Timekeeping

Page 1/2

Orbits







1000 km Palanga 2,682 km

1st Practice Summary

Pos	No.	Name	Nat	Class	Make	Overall
32	10	Techninis Projektas Racing	LTU	A3000+	Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9	
33	33	BMW Racing.lt	LTU	A3000	BMW Compact	
34	72	Autochemija Team	LTU	A3000+	Nissan 350Z	
35	31	AEGN engineering-Telsiu Statyba	LTU	D	BMW 120d	
36	6	WinArt autoservisas	LTU	A3000	BMW-WinArt 6	
37	99	Sostena Renault GSR - Sport Team	LTU	A3000	Renault Clio RS Cup 4	
38	22	222	LTU	A3000	VW New Beetle RSI	
39	7	Tygelis EVO Performance	LTU	D	SEAT LEON supercopa by EVOperformance	
40	11	Sparti Reklama Racing Team	LTU	D	BMW 120d	
41	13	Kas tas Blue Sheep?	LTU	A3000+	BMW M3	
42	28	RenkuosiFord.lt	LTU	A3000	Ford Puma Cup	
43	15	BarBar'a-Bauer by Algirdai	LTU	X1	Aquila CR1	

Clerk of the Course: /Marius MIKUSEVICIUS/

Timekeeper: /Raivis OGORODOVS/ Chief Secretary: /Rasa JAKIENE/

Publ.Time: ______ Printed: 2014.07.17. 19:05:10